
 

Seva Special School 
(Further Education)  
Academic Year 2022/2023 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 
(Monday 5th September – Thursday 15th December) 

 
Thursday 1st September  

Friday 2nd September 

Monday 5th September   

 

Wednesday 19th October   

Thursday 20th October   

Friday 21st October   

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 

Students Return Back to School – Arrival Time as Normal 

9:00am 

Students Break Up at 14:30PM 

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 

HALF TERM WEEK - Monday 24 October to Friday 28 October 2022 

Monday 31st October  
 
 
Thursday 15th December  

Students Return Back to School – Arrival Time as Normal 

9:00am 

Students Break Up at 14:30PM 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS - Monday 19 December 2022 to Monday 2 January 2023 

SPRING TERM 2023 
(Tuesday 3rd January - Friday 31st March 2023) 

 
Tuesday 3rd January 

 

Wednesday 8th February  

Thursday 9th February  

Friday 10th February 

Students Return Back to School – Arrival Time as Normal 

9:00am 

Students Break Up at 14:30PM  

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 

HALF TERM WEEK - Monday 13 February to Friday 17 February 2023 

Monday 20th February  

 

Friday 7th April   

Students Return Back to School – Arrival Time as Normal 

9:00am 

BANK HOLIDAY (Good Friday)  



 

Monday 10th April   

Monday 29th May   

Friday 31st March 

BANK HOLIDAY (Easter Monday) 

BANK HOLIDAY (Spring Bank Holiday) 

Students Break Up at 14:30PM  

EASTER HOLIDAYS - Monday 3 April – Friday 14 April 2023 

SUMMER TERM 2023 
(Wednesday 19th April - Friday 7th July)  

 

Monday 17th April 2023  

 

Monday 1st May 2023  

Friday 26th May 2023 

Students Return Back to School – Arrival Time as Normal 

9:00am 

BANK HOLIDAY (May Day) 

Students Break Up at 14:30PM  

Half term: Monday 29 May to Friday 2 June 2023 

Monday 5th June  

 

Tuesday 18th July 

Wednesday 19th July 

Thursday 20th July 

Friday 21st July 

Students Return Back to School – Arrival Time as Normal 

9:00am 

Students Break Up at 14:30PM  

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 

Development Day (Training Day for Staff) 

 

ADDITIONAL DEVELOPMENT (Teacher Training) DAYS:  

• Thursday 20th October 2022 

• Friday 21st October 2022 

• Wednesday 19th July  

• Thursday 20th July  

• Friday 21st July  

 

BANK HOLIDAYS:  

• 25 December 2022 (Christmas day)  

• 26 December 2022 (Boxing Day)  

• 1 January 2023 (New Year’s Day)  

• 7April 2023 (Good Friday)  

• 10 April 2023 (Easter Monday)  

• 1 May 2023 (May Day)  

• 29 May 2023 (spring bank holiday)  

• 28 August 2023 (August bank holiday 



 

 

 


